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
I 100 Freestall, Double 6 Parlor, z
f Silos 16x60, 20x60, 20x70 I
A Auto Feed x Manure Cleaner |
| 3 Bedroom House, New; I
| Heating System, Siding And Drywall *

I Complete Cellar i
z 460 Acres With House, Mach. Shed 1I 60% Woods, 40% Tillable Small Stream |I Excellent Spring Water to House, |
I Pond Borders State Forest |

L" Excellent Hunting |
717-376-4693 J|

Large Colonial Style, 2fmly unit dwelling,
each unit has VA baths, 2-3 bdrms, Lr, kit,
porches, etc. Just remodeled with new
windows, siding, roof, kit, baths, wiring,
plumbing. Nice frame bam for outbuild-
ings. All on 20.18 acres. A must see at
$140,000 #1349
Dairy or general farm, 99.5 acres mostly
tillable, nice 75 stall barn w/milking
equipment included, 3 bdrm home, addtl
30 ac available. $123,900#1354
81.71 acres, mostly open land w/excellent
views, appvd for on-lot sewage, $BO,OOO #1349
12 ac wooded & open landw/2 sty home,
4 bdrms, Lr, kit, 11/2 baths. Located in
exc. hunting area. More land available.
$69,500 #1337

W«ll*boro, PA 16901
" 717-724-3500
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CUMBERLAND, VA - High production
farm, two 640'x40' breeder layer houses,
yearly contract w/Tyson, 21 acre orchard,
35 acres double & triple cropped
vegetables, established market for fruits &

vegetables, 3 greenhouses, 2 ponds for
irrigation, residence, 3 trailers for help that
has been with them for 5 years, most
conveys, retiring. Only $639,500.

Heart of the Commonwealth
800-531-3055

Mm*. Home Connections BBS
** thc modem: 800-215-2696

cr»u*ci ria.a/aaoo.aim

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 15, 1995-C45

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS, FARMETTES, LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has many farms,
farmettes, land parcels, and cabins available jn central
Pennsylvania. We would be happy to send you a free
farm and farmette list and/or rural land and cabin list.

See the February 28th or March 25th
issues for a complete farm and

farmette inventory
Farm and Land Division

(814) 364-1705
(814) 466-6688
(814) 364-1169
(814) 238-2525

FOR SALE
OR RENT

131 acre dairy farm
Tioga County, PA

59 tie stalls, 2”
pipeline, 1 silo, 5
BR house, imme-
diate possession.
(717) 665-9158
Before 6 AM or after

4:30 P.M.

Fretf Strouse
Mel Rockey
Terry Gingher
Jim Harpster

245 S. Allen St.,
State College, PA 16801

(814) 234-4000
1-800-876-3395 .Realtors

135 Acre
OLEY VALLEY

FARM
RICH BRANDT FARM REAL ESTATE

2033 Penn Avenue, West Lawn, Reading, PA 19609
1-800-899-98Q5

(717) 274-3622 - Office - (610) 678-1122
PAX: 610-678-8156

O DEMEREE REALTY AA-
— Rte. 3 Box 91H181 Little Falls, NY 13365 KV-2atffiß—^Phone & Fax (315) 823-0288

George Demeree, Broker
#66 • 179 A. HOBBY FARM w/70 tillable - Ig. 2 story barn w/cleaner, silo
w/unloader, lots of water, 6 rm. home - also Ig. assortment of quartz crystal
formations on property - $120.000 - PRICE REDUCED TO >96.000
#326 - 3 B.R. RANCH on 17 A. lot w/fruit trees, evergreens, stocked pond, paved
driveway & beautiful country views - also 1000 gal. septic, central A.C. & 30x60 ft.
steel pole bam - $105,000 or 11 A. & bldgs, for $98,000.
#72 - FOR THE FARMER THAT WANTS TO BUY HIS FEED • you’ll like this neat
one man dairy operation on 8.5 acres - V.Q. 10 rm. home w/lg. country kitchen. 2
car garage w/circular driveway & 50 cow tie stall barn w/2” pipeline, 8.T., 4 bay
mach. shed & heifer bam - $140,000 - REDUCED TO $120,000.
#7O • 152 A. DAIRY FARM w/100 tillable - 170x65 ft. 2 story bam w/67 ties, 33
heifer stalls, 2” pipeline, 8.T., Ig. mach. shed, garage, shop & 2 Ig. silos
w/unloaders- V. good 3 B.R. brick ranch home w/lg. fam. rm. & fireplaces up &

down • a very neat & attractive property for $225,000 • COWS & MACH. AVAIL.

#lO6 - 250 A. DAIRY FARM w/200 tillable >llO cow free stall. 100x30 ft. bunk silo
■ like-new 3 B.R. ranch home - $209,000 - REDUCED TO $260,500.
#705 - 440 A. DAIRY FARM w/300 tillable - EX alfalfa land - 36x330 ft. bam w/138
stalls, 2” pipeline, 1000gal. 8.T., free stall heifer/dry cow bam, calf bam, shop, Ig.
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